
Participants - Injury Prevention Users' Conference

Rank Military Assignment email

Barkley SFCKenneth DPTM, Training, Ft. Jackson. SC 29207 barkleyk@jackson.army.mil

Bednarek COLMick 4th Training Brigade, Fort Jackson, SC 29207 bednarekj@jackson.army.mil

Bingaman LTCMark 1/222 Aviation Regiment, Ft. Eustis, VA  23604 bingamanm@eustis.army.mil

Bockelman Mr.Timothy SPT BN HQ Co, Parris Island, SC  29905-5002 bockelmantl@mcrdpi.usmc.mil

Caldwell CPTJeffrey C 3/13 Infantry Regiment, Ft.Jackson.SC 29207 caldwellj@jackson.army.mil

Campbell COLLarry Center Brigade, AMEDD C & S, Ft. Sam Houston, TX 78234 larry.campbell2@cen.amedd.army.mil

Chervak Ms.Michelle Army Center for Health Promotion and Preventive Medicine michelle.chervak@amedd.army.mil

Constable Mr.Stefan USAF School of Aerospace Medicine Stefan.constable@brooks.af.mil

Crandall CPTDouglas E Co. 1/34th Infantry Regiment

Cranford Mr.Don Ord. Missile Munitions C & S, Restone Arsenal, AL 35897 cranford-do@redstone.army.mil

DeFraities COLBob US Army Center for Health Promotion and Preventive Medicin bob.defraites@amedd.army.mil

Evans 1LTGreer Phy.Therapy Clinic, BAMC,FSH, TX 78314 greer.evans@amedd.army.mil

Fulton LTCChristopher 2d Bn, 80th Field Artillery, Ft. Sill, OK  73503 fultonc@doimex2.sill.army.mil

Hauret Mr.Keith USA CHPPM, Fort Jackson, SC 29207 keith.hauret@se.amedd.army.mil

Heckel MAJHeidi USA MEDDAC, Ft. Jackson, SC 29207-5720 maj_heidi_heckel@smtplink.jackson.amedd.army.mi

Held CPTChristine Fitness Training Co., Victory Bde, Fort Jackson, SC 29207 heldc@jackson.army.mil

Henry LTC Scott 3/13 Infantry Regiment, Ft Jackson, SC 29207 henrys@jackson.army.mil

Howden LTCJames USA MEDDAC, Ft. Eustis, VA 23605-5548 james.howden@na.amedd.army.mil

Hunt LTCTim 2-81Armor Bn, Fort Knox, Kentucky 40121 huntt@ftknox2-emh3.army.mil

Kearney CPTAva USAREC Columbia Rec Bn 3dbn-ops-oic@usarec.army.mil
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Phone

DSN 734-7813

DSN 734-1235/(803) 751-1235

DSN 927-2724(757) 878-2724

DSN 335-4571/(843)228-4571

DSN 734-3041/(803) 734-3041

DSN 471-5105/(210) 221-5105

DSN 584-1377/(410) 436-1377

DSN 240-4613

DSN 734-4193/(803) 751-4193

DSN 645-7616/(256) 955-7616

DSN 584-4655/(410) 436-4655

DSN 421-4018 (210) 295-4018

(580) 442-5818

DSN 834-3628/ (803) 751-3628

maj_heidi_heckel@smtplink.jackson.amedd.army.mi DSN 734-2408/(803) 751-2408

DSN 734-7018/(803) 751-7018

DSN 734-2652/(803) 741-2652

DSN 927-7516/(757) 314-7516

DSN 464-2645

(803) 253-3860
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Kinner CPTScott SPT BN HQ Co, Parris Island, SC 29905 kinnersj@mcrdpi.usmc.mil

Knapik Dr.Joe US Army Center for Health Promotion and Preventive Medicin joseph.knapik@amedd.army.mil

Kuppich CPTLaura C Co. 1/222 Avn Regt, Ft. Eustis, VA kuppichl@eustis.army.mil

Lee CPTKi T. DLI, Pres. Of Monterey, CA leek@pom-emh1.army.mil

Mahone CSMCharlie HHC 1/13th Avn Regt, Ft. Rucker, AL 36362 mahonec@rucker.army.mil

Majewski Mr.Frank Army Ordnance Center and School, APG, MD fmajewski@ocs1.apg.army.mil

Marsh LT Eric Naval Hospital, Great Lakes ericjmarsh@hotmail.com

McClaskey MSGJeffrey 111th MI Brigade, Ft. Huachuca, AZ 86535-6000 mcclaskeyj@huachuca-emh1.army.mil

McMillian CPTDanny Army Physical Fitness School, Ft. Benning mcmilliand@benning.army.mil

Miller CSMWilliam US Army Ordnance Center and School, APG, MD wmiller@ocs2.apg.army.mil

Peake MGJames AMEDD Center & School, Ft. Sam Houston, TX 78234 james.peake@amedd.army.mil

Pessageno Mr.John Safety Officer, Headquarters TRADDOC pessagnj@monroe.army.mil

Piggott 1SGRoderick 23d Quartermaster Brigade, Fort Lee Virginia 23801 piggottr@lee.army.mil

Platt Dr.Tan Dept. of Family and Prev. Medicine, USC School of Medicine tplatt@rmh.edu

Pritchard CPTAllison AMEDD C&S, Ft. Sam Houston, TX 78234 allyson.pritchard@cen.amedd.army.mil

Rice COLValerie AMEDD Center and School, Ft. Sam Houston, TX 78234 valerie.rice@cen.amedd.army.mil

Rodriquez SSGWilma C Co. 3/13 Infantry Regiment, Fort Jackson, SC 29207

Ronald SFCLocke Drill Sergeants School, Ft. Jackson Walthesj@jackson.army.mil

Rose SFCJames HQ, TRADOC (ATTN: ATTG-IT, Ft. Monroe, VA 23651-104 rosej@monroe.army.mil

Ruediger CPTThomas MEDDAC, Fort Knox KY 40121-5520 thomas.ruediger@na.amedd.army.mil

Sadler CPTThom Drill Sergeant Program Proponency, Fort Jackson, SC  29207 sadlert@jackson.army.mil

Settles Ms.Diana Navy Environmental Health Center, Norfolk, VA 23513 settlesd@nehc.med.navy.mil
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Phone

DSN 335-2723/(843)228-2737

DSN 584-1328/(410)436-1328

DSN 927-2811

DSN 878-5589/(831) 242-5589

(334) 255-1316

DSN 298-3418/(410) 278-3654

(847)688-6755 ext 3208

DSN 821-3631/(520) 533-3631

DSN 835-6380/(706) 545-6380

DSN 298-4030/(410) 278-4030

DSN 471-6325/(210)221-6325

DSN 680-2118

(804) 734-6533

(803) 782-3521/(803) 434-6116

DSN 471-8437

DSN 471-0142/(210) 221-0142

DSN 734-2043/(803) 751-2043

734-6012 /(803) 751-6012

DSN 680-5622/(757) 728-5622

DSN 464-9676/(502) 624-9676

DSN 734-6511/(803) 751-6511

DSN 564-1345/(757) 462 5589
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Sharp Ms.Marilyn USARIEM marilyn.sharp@na.amedd.army.mil

Smith SFCJames National Guard Bureau, Wash DC smithja@ngb-arng.ngb.army.mil

Spratt SGMOliver 15th Bde S-3, Ft. Gordon, Ga spratto@emh.gordon.army.mil

Stafford LTCCharles HQ, 2d Bn, 10th Inf Regt, Ft. Leonard Wood, MO staffordc@wood.army.mil

Terrell Dr.Thomas Dept. of Family and Prev. Medicine, USC School of Medicine tomterrell@mindspring.com

Testerman Mr.Pete USA SSI, Ft. Jackson testermanp@jackson.army.mil

Tewksbury Mr.Guy Safety Officer, Fort Jackson, SC  29207 tewksburyg.jackson.army.mil

Thompson CDRKerry Naval Training Center, Great Lakes, Ill  60088-5000 cdr-kerry.thompson@smtp.cnet.navy.mil

VanAlstyne MG(P)John Training Center and Command, Fort Jackson, SC 29207 vanalstyneja@monroe.army.mil

Venning SSGMona Drill Sergreant Program Proponency, Ft. Jackson, SC  29207 venningm@jackson.army.mil

Waring CPTChristopher Meddac, Ft. Sill cptchristopher.waring@cen.amedd.army.mil

Weyandt Mrs.Barbara LB&B Associates barbaraw@csrlink.net

Yunker Mr.Craig USMA, West Point, NY 10996 pc4079@exmail.usma.edu
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Phone

DSN 256-6272/(508) 233-6272

DSN 327-9531/(703) 607-9531

DSN 780-1096

(573) 596-0188

(803) 434-6116

DSN 734-8293/(803) 751-8293

DSN 734-7553/(803) 751-7553

(847) 688-4483

DSN 734-6511/(803) 751-6511

DSN 866-2704/(580) 866-2704

(814) 643-3115

(914) 938-2181
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